W
OR
KH
OL
DI
NG
www.parlec.com 1 800 866-5872
204 �

WORKSTOPS
Part Number Description
PWS-Ratchet Adapter, Ratchet head, 1/2" Drive
PWS-12mm 100mm
PWS-16mm 150mm
ATTACHMENTS
TORQUE WRENCH
Part Number Description
TW-150 30-150 ft.-lbs., 16mm, 16.6" length
Double-Station Hydraulic
Conversion Kit
After
Fixturing
Before Fixturing
Part Number Fits Vise Size Width Height
PFP1040-100.40 100mm 95mm 40mm
PFP1040-100.50 100mm 95mm 50mm
PFP1040-150.40 100mm 145mm 40mm
PFP1040-150.50 100mm 145mm 50mm
PFP1550-150.50 150mm 146mm 50mm
PFP1550-150.75 150mm 146mm 75mm
PFP1550-200.50 150mm 196mm 50mm
PFP1550-200.75 150mm 196mm 75mm
MACHINABLE FIXTURE PLATES
Part numbers in bold face are in-stock items.